UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 1 of 4
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | BS 6622 XLPE/PVC Medium Voltage 19/33 (36)kV Cable
APPLICATION
Power cables for power networks, underground and in cable
ducting. Suitable for direct burial.
CHARACTERISTICS

our comprehensive recycling services, and wider ESG activities for sustainable
operations at: www.elandcables.com/company/about-us/esg-sustainability
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF NOMINAL CROSS NOMINAL INSULATION
THICKNESS
NOMINAL OUTER SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL NOMINAL
CORES SECTIONAL AREA DIAMETER WEIGHT
mm2 mm mm kg/km
A9M33KV01070* 1 70 8 2.2 38.8 2077
A9M33KV01095* 1 95 8 2.3 40.3 2393
A9M33KV01120* 1 120 8 2.3 41.7 2692
A9M33KV01150* 1 150 8 2.4 44.7 3193
A9M33KV01185* 1 185 8 2.5 46.4 3623
A9M33KV01240* 1 240 8 2.6 49 4309
A9M33KV01300* 1 300 8 2.6 51.6 4999
A9M33KV01400* 1 400 8 2.7 54.4 5956
A9M33KV01500* 1 500 8 2.8 58 7107
A9M33KV01630* 1 630 8 3 63.3 8783
A9M33KV01800* 1 800 8 3.1 67.6 10766
A9M33KV03070* 3 70 8 3.5 77.6 9625
A9M33KV03095* 3 95 8 3.7 81 10827
A9M33KV03120* 3 120 8 3.8 84.4 12043
A9M33KV03150* 3 150 8 3.9 88.1 13379
A9M33KV03185* 3 185 8 4 91.5 14800
A9M33KV03240* 3 240 8 4.2 97.1 17324
A9M33KV03300* 3 300 8 4.3 102.7 19777
A9M33KV03400* 3 400 8 4.6 109.1 23228
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com2 of 4 | technicalspecification
* Designates the sheath colour. For each Eland Cables part number replace with the colour code as listed below e.g. A9M33KV01070RD = 70mm² Red
COLOUR CODES